
46

51

61

70

67

66

65

63

44A

40

31

30

3

5

2

12

21

46

45

24

25

24

20

60

40

39

33

27

50

44

29

36

52

50

59

57

55

26

22

44

43

42

47

54

58

56

42-44

31

39

38

37

35

34

33

32

17

16

19

14

26

22

20

19

18

29

13

12

8

7

6

24

22

9

1

41

18
14

54

48

28

25

4

15

10

38

62

41

38

52

Dennenlaan

58

17

40

27

60

68

64

16

53

62

64

42

Gr
oe

ne
la
an

Gr
oe

ne
la
an

Middellaan

48

15A

23

4956

46

34
32

29A

11

20

35
37

34-34/Bis32-32/Bis30-30/Bis28-28/Bis26-26/Bis

21

23

8.1

8.2

8.3

30km Drempel

30km Drempel

30km Drempel

Bestaand Plateau

Bestaand plateau

Dennenlaan

Middenlaan

G
ro

en
el

aa
n

G
ro

en
el

aa
n

G
ro

en
el

aa
n

G
ro

en
el

aa
n

Dennenlaan

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

Drempel in bss

Drempel in bss

Drempel in bss

zwart

654321

1 2 3 4 5 6

D

C

B

A

E

F

G

H

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

C:\ONNEDRIVE\NIEUWE ONEDRIVE\ONEDRIVE - GEMEENTE VEENENDAAL\PROJECTEN\2023\23-14 SNELHEIDSREMMENDE MAATREGELEN SPV 2E TRANCHE\3. ONTWERPFASE\3.2 SO

VEENENDAALGEMEENTE TEAM Openbaar Beheer & Projecten

Drempel in betonsteen

Groenelaan


